



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

.....
Mr. A.R. Kale, Addl. G.P./ P.P., Mr. G.A. Kulkarni,
Mr. S.S.Dande, Mr. V.K. Kotecha, Mr. N.R. Dayma,
Mr. S.V. Hange, Mrs. V.N. Patil Jadhav, Mrs. S.N. Deshmukh,
Mrs. Ashlesha S. Deshmukh, A.G.Ps./ A.P.Ps.
for State in respective matters

.....

**CORAM : R.G. AVACHAT AND
NEERAJ P. DHOTE, JJ.**

DATE : 9th JULY, 2024

ORDER :

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are
adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. The interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any,
shall continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
941- CRI.APPLN.NO.4026/2019 943- CRI.APPLN.NO.257/2024 945- CRI.APPLN.NO.3214/2022 947- CRI.APPLN.NO.2577/2023 948- CRI.W.P.NO.1029/2019 949- CRI.W.P.NO.1460/2020 950- CRI.W.P.NO.1290/2023	13/09/2024
954- CRI.APPLN.NO.1721/2022 IN CRI.W.P.NO.598/2019 WITH CRI.APPLN.NO.162/2020 IN CRI.W.P. NO.1910/2019	18/09/2024

955- CRI.APPLN.NO.3083/2022 956- CRI.APPLN.NO.3097/2022 957- CRI.APPLN.NO.3147/2022 958- CRI.APPLN.NO.3167/2022 959- CRI.APPLN.NO.3499/2022 960- CRI.APPLN.NO.3574/2022 962- CRI.APPLN.NO.4332/2022	
963- CRI.APPLN.NO.89/2023 964- CRI.APPLN.NO.237/2023 966- CRI.APPLN.NO.567/2023 968- CRI.APPLN.NO.1540/2023 969- CRI.APPLN.NO.1690/2023 970- CRI.APPLN.NO.1771/2023 971- CRI.APPLN.NO.1860/2023	19/09/2024
973- CRI.APPLN.NO.2118/2023 974- CRI.APPLN.NO.2121/2023 977- CRI.APPLN.NO.2307/2023 978- CRI.APPLN.NO.2317/2023 979- CRI.APPLN.NO.2352/2023 980- CRI.APPLN.NO.2356/2023 981- CRI.APPLN.NO.2372/2023 982- CRI.APPLN.NO.2408/2023	20/09/2024
983- CRI.APPLN.NO.2458/2023 984- CRI.APPLN.NO.2497/2023 985- CRI.APPLN.NO.2500/2023 WITH CRI.APPLN.NO.1457/2024 IN CRI.APPLN.NO.2256/2023 986- CRI.APPLN.NO.2514/2023 987- CRI.APPLN.NO.2515/2023 WITH CRI.APPLN.NO.3349/2022 988- CRI.APPLN.NO.2522/2023 989- CRI.APPLN.NO.2528/2023 990- CRI.APPLN.NO.2583/2023 991- CRI.APPLN.NO.2605/2023 992- CRI.APPLN.NO.2640/2023	23/09/2024
995- CRI.APPLN.NO.39/2024 WITH CRI.APPLN.NO.1977/2024 996- CRI.APPLN.NO.55/2024 998- CRI.APPLN.NO.411/2024 999- CRI.APPLN.NO.442/2024 1000- CRI.APPLN.NO.588/2024 WITH CRI.W.P.NO.24/2024 1001- CRI.APPLN.NO.743/2024 WITH CRI.W.P.NO.198/2023 1002- CRI.APPLN.NO.944/2024	24/09/2024

1003- CRI.APPLN.NO.967/2024 1006- CRI.APPLN.NO.1426/2024	
1007- CRI.APPLN.NO.1665/2024 1008- CRI.APPLN.NO.1023/2021 1010- CRI.W.P.NO.1430/2021 1011- CRI.W.P.NO.4/2022 1012- CRI.W.P.NO.1481/2022 1013- CRI.W.P.NO.99/2023 1014- CRI.W.P.NO.251/2023 1015- CRI.W.P.NO.306/2023 1016- CRI.W.P.NO.338/2023	25/09/2024
1019- CRI.W.P.NO.434/2023 1022- CRI.W.P.NO.1268/2023 1023- CRI.W.P.NO.1407/2023 1024- CRI.W.P.NO.1489/2023 1025- CRI.W.P.NO.33/2024 1026- CRI.W.P.NO.41/2024 1027- CRI.W.P.NO.158/2024 1028- CRI.W.P.NO.756/2024 1029- CRI.W.P.NO.816/2024 1031- CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.127/2003	26/09/2024

(NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.)

(R.G. AVACHAT, J.)

fmp/-