



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3083 OF 2022

**PANKAJ SURESH RASTOGI
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER**

**CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
R. W. JOSHI, JJ.**

DATE : 14.11.2024.

PER COURT :

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned in against them.

2. The interim relief/undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Dates
941 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3083 OF 2022 942 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3214 OF 2022 943 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4217 OF 2022 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 890 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3795 OF 2022 944 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4359 OF 2022 945 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4384 OF 2022	14.12.2024

948 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 661 OF 2023 949 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 911 OF 2023 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 989 OF 2023 952 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1151 OF 2023 953 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1191 OF 2023 954 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1228 OF 2023 955 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1233 OF 2023 956 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2117 OF 2023 957 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2309 OF 2023 958 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2400 OF 2023 959 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2421 OF 2023 960 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2447 OF 2023 962 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2577 OF 2023 964 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2708 OF 2023 965 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2709 OF 2023 966 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3174 OF 2023 967 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3820 OF 2023 968 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 429 OF 2024 969 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 530 OF 2024 970 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 560 OF 2024 971 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 594 OF 2024 972 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 729 OF 2024 973 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 777 OF 2024 974 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1082 OF 2024 975 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1107 OF 2024 976 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1110 OF 2024 977 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1116 OF 2024 978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1120 OF 2024	14.12.2024
979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1140 OF 2024 980 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1159 OF 2024 981 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1187 OF 2024 982 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1248 OF 2024 983 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1287 OF 2024 985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1393 OF 2024 986 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1402 OF 2024 987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1479 OF 2024 988 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1492 OF 2024 989 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1656 OF 2024 990 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1662 OF 2024 991 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1687 OF 2024	16.12.2024

992 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1688 OF 2024 993 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1765 OF 2024 994 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1770 OF 2024 995 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1868 OF 2024 996 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1895 OF 2024 997 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1921 OF 2024 998 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2014 OF 2024 999 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2107 OF 2024 1000 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2152 OF 2024	16.12.2024
1001 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2171 OF 2024 1002 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2281 OF 2024 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1603 OF 2024 IN APPLN/2393/2019 WITH CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 584 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1637 OF 2024 IN WP/584/2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1650 OF 2024 IN WP/584/2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2393 OF 2019 IN WP/584/2019 1003 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2439 OF 2024 1004 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2516 OF 2024 1005 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2674 OF 2024 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2787 OF 2024 1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2909 OF 2024 1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3169 OF 2024	17.12.2024

1009 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 796 OF 2024 1010 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1591 OF 2024 1011 CONT. PETITION NO. 663 OF 2019 IN WP/7258/2018 1012 CONT. PETITION NO. 462 OF 2022 IN WP/11608/2021 1013 CONT. PETITION NO. 806 OF 2023 1014 CONT. PETITION NO. 961 OF 2023 IN WP/4870/2019 1015 CONT. PETITION NO. 991 OF 2023 IN WP/2741/2017 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1614 OF 2024 IN CP/991/2023 1016 CONT. PETITION NO. 992 OF 2023 IN WP/1041/2015 1017 CONT. PETITION NO. 272 OF 2024 IN WP/753/2023 1018 CONT. PETITION NO. 278 OF 2024 IN WP/12242/2019 1019 CONT. PETITION NO. 280 OF 2024 IN WP/13617/2019 1020 CONT. PETITION NO. 281 OF 2024 IN WP/12068/2022	17.12.2024
1021 CONT. PETITION NO. 284 OF 2024 IN WP/8641/2023 1022 CONT. PETITION NO. 322 OF 2024 IN WP/4722/2022 1023 CONT. PETITION NO. 357 OF 2024 1024 CONT. PETITION NO. 363 OF 2024 IN WP/2274/2017 1025 CONT. PETITION NO. 368 OF 2024 IN WP/2273/2017 1026 CONT. PETITION NO. 444 OF 2024 IN WP/4408/2023 1027 CONT. PETITION NO. 477 OF 2024 IN WP/9462/2023 1028 CONT. PETITION NO. 609 OF 2024	18.12.2024

IN WP/3685/2024 1029 CONT. PETITION NO. 610 OF 2024 IN WP/4497/2018 1030 CONT. PETITION NO. 611 OF 2024 IN WP/452/2023 1032 CONT. PETITION NO. 616 OF 2024 IN WP/475/2020 1033 CONT. PETITION NO. 802 OF 2024 IN WP/686/2024 1034 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3222 OF 2021 1035 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 683 OF 2013 1036 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 981 OF 2015	18.12.2024
---	------------

(R.W. JOSHI)
JUDGE

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI)
JUDGE

mahajansb/